
Enhanced Aluminum Oxide coating  
for added protection

Base Layer consists  
of 75% stone

VersaStyle™ Engineered Tile Flooring

Warmth & Comfort
VersaStyle’s warm, comfortable surface is 
kinder to your feet, your family and anything 
you may drop on it. 

Engineered Durability 
Unlike traditional tile, VersaStyle resists 
cracking from subfloor movement and drops. 

100% Waterproof Tiles
VersaStyle engineered tile is perfect for high-
moisture areas such as kitchens, bathrooms, 
and laundry rooms.  

Made In The USA
VersaStyle floors are manufactured with global 
and domestic content.

Product Specifications

Tile Size 12 in. x 24 in., 8 in. x 16 in., 16 in. x 16 in.
Thickness 0.160 in. (4.1 mm)

Edge Detail Rounded - Groutable
Installation Dry Backed - S-288 Full Spread Adhesive  

Optional - S-693 FlexStrong™ Grout 
Optional - S-1841 Quiet Comfort™   
Floating Underlayment
Below / On / Above Ground Level

Warranty Lifetime Limited Residential and 5-Year Limited Light Commercial
Pieces per Carton 12 in. x 24 in. - 12 pcs, 8 in. x 16 in. - 24 pcs, 16 in. x 16 in. - 14 pcs
Sq. Ft. Per Carton 12 in. x 24 in. - 24.13 sq. ft., 8 in. x 16 in. - 21.17 sq. ft., 16 in. x 16 in. - 24.89 sq. ft.

103TA
City Stone
Fog Lapis

001TB
Basic
Egg Shell

002TB 
Basic
Asphalt

100TA
City Stone
Morning Mist

101TA
City Stone
Dense Fog

102TA
City Stone
Blush Powder

104TA
City Stone
Aureate Glaze

110TB
Silky Way
Dewy Amber

111TB
Silky Way
Wet Sand

113TB
Silky Way
Windy Blue

Design Layer
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VersaStyle™ Engineered Tile Flooring

114TB
Silky Way
Citadel Brown

202RA
Cosmos
Galaxy Blue

115TB
Silky Way
Vanishing Gray

203RA
Cosmos
Silky Blush

212TB
Weekend
Expresso

213TB - 102375821
Weekend
Plush Black

200RA
Cosmos
Stardust Green 

210TB
Weekend
Beach Sand

214TB
Weekend
Hint of Gray

201RA
Cosmos
Asteroid Gray 

211TB
Weekend
Rolling Blue

301TB
Meteor
Frozen Blue

302TB
Meteor
Martian Desert

300TB
Meteor
Blurred Gray

215TB
Weekend
Blue Denim

303TB
Meteor
Stardust

304TB
Meteor
Moon Crater

310RA
West Wood
Foggy Dawn

311RA
West Wood
Dusty Valley

312RA
West Wood
Barn Wood
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313RA
West Wood
Putty

403RC
Painted Veil
Aged Sage

414TA
Western Quarry
Sandstorm

314RA
West Wood
Cold Dust

410TA
Western Quarry
Limestone

500TA
Persian Slate
Desert Hues

400RC
Painted Veil
Vogue Rust

411TA
Western Quarry
Beige

600TA
Petrified Wood
Barn Siding

401RC
Painted Veil
Fragile Ash 

412TA
Western Quarry
Black Rock

601TA
Petrified Wood
Early Shadow

402RC
Painted Veil
Refined Mauve

413TA
Western Quarry
Storm Clouds

602TA
Petrified Wood
Stonehenge

700TA
Regal Travertine
Sandstone

701TA 
Regal Travertine
Driftwood

800TA
Roman Marble
White Veil

900TA
Royal Marble
Early Dove
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Armstrong and the Armstrong logo are under license from AWI Licensing LLC.  
All other trademarks are owned by AFI Licensing LLC. | ©2022 AFI Licensing LLC. 

NOTE: Due to printing limitations, colors pictured cannot be guaranteed to match actual flooring material.

FloorScore® is a trademark of the Resilient Floor Covering Institute.

Coordinated Trim & Accessories

Design/Color SKU Multi-Purpose Trim Overlap Stairnose
Basic Egg Shell 001TB D4100TRM D4100STR
Basic Asphalt 002TB D4101TRM D4101STR
City Stone Morning Mist 100TA TR001TRM TR001STR
City Stone Dense Fog 101TA TR002TRM TR002STR
City Stone Blush Powder 102TA TR003TRM TR003STR
City Stone Fog Lapis 103TA TR004TRM TR004STR
City Stone Aureate Glaze 104TA D4194TRM D4194STR
Silky Way Dewy Amber 110TB TR019TRM TR019STR
Silky Way Wet Sand 111TB TR020TRM TR020STR
Silky Way Windy Blue 113TB TR021TRM TR021STR
Silky Way Citadel Brown 114TB TR022TRM TR022STR
Silky Way Vanishing Gray 115TB TR023TRM TR023STR
Cosmos Stardust Green  200RA TR028TRM TR028STR
Cosmos Asteroid Gray  201RA TR029TRM TR029STR
Cosmos Galaxy Blue 202RA TR030TRM TR030STR
Cosmos Silky Blush 203RA TR031TRM TR031STR
Weekend Beach Sand 210TB TR009TRM TR009STR
Weekend Rolling Blue 211TB TR010TRM TR010STR
Weekend Expresso 212TB TR011TRM TR011STR
Weekend Plush Black 213TB TR012TRM TR012STR
Weekend Hint of Gray 214TB D4176TRM D4176STR
Weekend Blue Denim 215TB TR013TRM TR013STR
Meteor Blurred Gray 300TB TR014TRM TR014STR
Meteor Frozen Blue 301TB TR015TRM TR015STR
Meteor Martian Desert 302TB TR016TRM TR016STR
Meteor Stardust 303TB TR017TRM TR017STR
Meteor Moon Crater 304TB TR018TRM TR018STR
West Wood Foggy Dawn 310RA TR005TRM TR005STR
West Wood Dusty Valley 311RA TR006TRM TR006STR
West Wood Barn Wood 312RA TR007TRM TR007STR
West Wood Putty 313RA TR008TRM TR008STR
West Wood Cold Dust 314RA D4365TRM D4365STR
Painted Veil Vogue Rust 400RC TR024TRM TR024STR
Painted Veil Fragile Ash  401RC TR025TRM TR025STR
Painted Veil Refined Mauve 402RC TR026TRM TR026STR
Painted Veil Aged Sage 403RC TR027TRM TR027STR
Western Quarry Limestone 410TA D4105TRM D4105STR
Western Quarry Beige 411TA D4106TRM D4106STR
Western Quarry Black Rock 412TA D4110TRM D4110STR
Western Quarry Storm Clouds 413TA D4113TRM D4113STR
Western Quarry Sandstorm 414TA D4115TRM D4115STR
Persian Slate Desert Hues 500TA D4332TRM D4332STR
Petrified Wood Barn Siding 600TA D4197TRM D4197STR
Petrified Wood Early Shadow 601TA D4198TRM D4198STR
Petrified Wood Stonehenge 602TA D4199TRM D4199STR
Regal Travertine Sandstone 700TA D4133TRM D4133STR
Regal Travertine Driftwood 701TA D4134TRM D4134STR
Roman Marble White Veil 800TA D4380TRM D4380STR
Royal Marble Early Dove 900TA D4154TRM D4154STR

Visit FloorExpert.com 
for complete Product, Technical, Adhesives, Installation & Maintenance recommendations
F-10644-122


